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A Peak at the Week 

 Weekly Updates & 
Reminders: 

 
• Spelling words this week are “no 

excuse words.” These words 
should be spelled correctly every 
time in third grade work!  
 

Weekly Reading Log: 
Your homework is to read for at least five nights for 20 minutes. Please 
record what night you read, what book, and have your parent sign. This 

will be due next Monday. 

Date: Book: 
 

Parent 
Initials: 

Day 1:   

Day 2:   

Day 3:   

Day 4:   

Day 5:   

 

Assignments: 
 
This week your homework is 
to: 

• Read 5 nights 
• Reply to my letter 

 
Don’t forget to study your 

spelling words (on the back) 
and practice math facts this 

week! 
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My Spelling Words: 
 

1. one 

2. or 

3. out 

4.other 

5. said 

6. she 

7. so 

8. some 

9. that 

10. the 

11. their 

12. there 

13. they 

14. them 

15. then 

 
 
	


